
WE’RE SHAKIN’ 

UP THE 

CHICKEN GAME’

WE’RE SHAKIN’ 

UP THE 

CHICKEN GAME’

Buttery soft, guilt-free and grilled – we’ve made chicken the star of the 
show. Spice it up or cool it down with our house made sauces, made 
fresh daily. Basted to perfection and served your way.’

Get free food. Join our loyalty programme! Ask server for details
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Grilled Chicken
Choose your1

1/2 Chicken

3 Wings

5 Wings

10 Wings

Flat Iron Breast

5 Tender Strips

1/4 Chicken 5 7.5

8 10.5

3.5 6

5.5 8

9.5 12

7 9.5

7 9.5

SOLO + 1 SIDE
327kcal

654kcal

251kcal

418kcal

835kcal

178kcal

255kcal

Choose your 

Flavour2
Choose your heat level & flavour we’ll 
grill your chicken & baste it up real nice!

Straight Up

Lemon Squeeze

Herby Garlic

Tingly

Mild Glaze

Screaming

70kcal

79kcal

53kcal

64kcal

77kcal

73kcal

Our own secret marinade with no additional baste

A zesty flavour to make your mouth water

Garlic with a slight kick of herbs

A heat which will tingle your tongue

Medium baste with a satisfying taste 

Very hot. Try if you dare

Snacks

5

4.5

3

4

5

Halloumi Wedges
Fried Halloumi, Cluck’d Signature Salt & Chilli Drizzle

V 

276kcal

375kcal

Cluck’d Tenders
Fried Chicken Strips, Cluck’d Signature Salt, Choose A Signature 

375kcal

Gourmet Tater Bites
Deliciously Tasty Potato Bites. Incredible Crisp Finish Made With Freshly 
Shredded Potato, Choose A Signature Dip 

Cluck’d Corn
Topped With Garlic Mayo and Crispy Onion

V 267kcal

Chilli Cheese Bites
Creamy and Crunchy, Filled with Cheese and a Hint Of Jalapeño

V 310kcal

Dip it
0.5

Per D
ip

Per Dip
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BBQ Sauce with a Twist

Creamy Garlic Mayo 

Korean BBQ

Garlic Ranch

Mango Habanero

Sweet Chilli

Cheese Sauce

Cluck’naise

V

V

V

V

V

V

47kcal

152kcal

138kcal

35kcal

75kcal

82kcal

Our Own Signature Lightly Spiced Sauce

Slightly Spicy Slightly Sweet

A Sweet Spice with a Little Tang 

Nacho Cheese Sauce 

15 Wing Platter
With 4 Sides

23

Whole Bird Platter
With 4 Sides

25

2129kcal

1306kcal

Platters
to share

Salad
Mixed leaves, Cherry Tomatoes, Smacked Cucumber, House 
Dressing

Skin on Fries
Cluck’d Signature Salt

VE 

VE Go large for +1.5

Spicy Fries
Cluck’d Spicy Salt

Skin on Fries drizzled with Nacho Cheese Sauce

VE Go large for +1.5

341kcal

297kcal

Phat Onion Rings
Crispy, Fried & Giant

VE 314kcal

Dreamy Slaw
Carrot, Cabbage, Spring Onion, Creamy Mayo & Crispy 

V 247kcal

Rippin’ Garlic Bread
Soft and Crisp Ciabatta

V 411kcal

Chipotle Rice
Buttery Rice, Lemon, Spring Onion and Crispy Onion 
With A Little Spice

V

VE 31kcal

237kcal

293kcal

Sides
3.5

Per S
id
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Per Side
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Our Signature Straight Up Grilled Chicken Placed Into A 
Soft Brioche Bun

BunsTOPTOP
SOLO + 1 SIDE

Your Favourite 7
Grilled Chicken in your Choice of Flavour with Garlic 
Ranch, Lettuce, Tomato & Pickles

Hot Cluck’d 7.5
Screaming Basted Grilled Chicken, Scotch Bonnet Jam, 
Cluck’naise, Lettuce & Red Onion

BBQ Hero 8
Grilled Chicken, Korean BBQ, Garlic Mayo, Phat Onion Ring, 
Pickles, Lettuce & Cheesy Blanket

Buttermilk Bun 8
Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Pickles, Garlic Mayo, Lettuce, Slaw 
& Tomato

Veggie 7.5
Mock Chicken Burger, Garlic Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato & Crispy 
Onions

V

447kcal

563kcal

616kcal

620kcal

491kcal

9.5

10

10.5

10.5

10

Warm tortilla filled with our signature flavours

Classic GC 6.5 9
Straight up chicken, Garlic Ranch, Lettuce, Tomato

BBQ Bliss 7 9.5
Straight up chicken, BBQ sauce, Crispy Onions, 
Lettuce, Cheesy Blanket, Garlic sauce

Crispy Cluck’d 7.5 10
Fried Chicken Tenders, Sweet Chilli, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Garlic Sauce

Inferno 7 9.5
Screamingly Hot Chicken, Chilli Jam, Lettuce, 
Onion, Cluck’naise

Veggie Deluxe 7.5 10
Veggie Patty, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Garlic Sauce

SOLO + 1 SIDE

wrapit’s A

Loaded Fries 7
House Fries, Nacho Cheese Sauce, Crispy Onions, Garlic Ranch & Straight 
Up Chicken, Topped with a House Made Sauce of Your Chosen Heat Level

Chicken Breast and Rice. Choose Your Baste! Choose Your Drizzle!
Add Salad for £1.

CLUCK’D
SPECIALS

Perfect for sharing

Perfect for sharing727kcal

405kcalRice and Shine Box 6

Swap any of your chicken for Vegi

hand spun 
shakes!

SHAKE
it up

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

Oreo

Salty Caramel
Reese’s

Biscoff
V

V
V

V

V

V

V

5
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234kcal

557kcal

526kcal

535kcal

641kcal

518kcal

624kcal

4.5
Regular

Premium

Soda Fountain 3
The limit does not exist!

Bottled Water

Orange Juice 
Mango Juice 

2

2.5
2.5

Still/BubblySips

6
per m
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Main + Side+ Fruit Shoot

Main:
Fried Tender Burger
3 Grilled Straight Up Strips 

Side:
Fries
Garlic Bread
Corn on cob 

Add 1 scoop of ice cream for £1

New

New

New

New

New

CLUCK’D Juniors

Dessert
5

5Caramelised Chouxnut
A Chouxnut Filled with a White Chocolate Mousse, Topped with a Creamy Caramelised 
Biscuit Fondant Icing and Spirals of Dark Chocolate.

New York Cheesecake
A Crispy Gluten Free Biscuit Base Topped with an Indulgent Creamy Vanilla 
Cheesecake (GF) Drizzled with Raspberry Sauce

5Homemade Brownie
Squishy Crackly Brownie, Caramel Sauce, Ice Cream

V

305kcal

5Homemade Brownie
Squishy Crackly Brownie, Caramel Sauce, Ice Cream

V

363kcal

5
Squishy Crackly Brownie, Caramel Sauce, Ice Cream

V 401kcal

Ice Cream
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

V
Vanilla 180kcal | Chocolate 209kcal | Strawberry 182kcal

#CluckdominationJOIN THE CLUCKDUK

V    Vegetarian VE   Vegan

Cheesy Fries +0.50p

Crispy Loaded Fries 7
House Fries, Nacho Cheese Sauce, Crispy Onions, Garlic Ranch & Butter-
Milk Breast,  Topped with a House Made Sauce of Your Chosen Heat Level

Perfect for sharing824kcal

V

V

V

V

2 scoops      3  
3 scoops   3.5

Choose Your Flavour


